A No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.		STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 972
FAADA	TRUST DEED	Vol. 78 Page 14882
	29 th dow of June	as Granto , as Truste
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	ON M. STONE.	, as Granto , as Truste , Panficiar
VE SU ME CHEMINE MICH AND ALAMAT	H COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	, as Truste
1 EDWARD C. DORE, JEANNE M. IA	IKE and KODD ST	H WWAS D.J. Dend. and Section
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargai Klamath County, Oreg	ns, sells and conveys to trustee on, described as:	e in trust, with power of sale, the proper as the trust united 210 35 au porter and our uses 16705
A NOUNTAIN LAKE	S HOMESITES, according	to the plat thereof on file in t
ot 12, Block 3, MUUNIAIR Land ffice of the County Clerk of	Klamath County, Oregon.	I could that me within use
ALE M STARR LAN LE CHARACTER SON		County of Lapinia
TRUST DEED		SIMTE OF OREGON

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with raid and server

tion with said real estate. tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE: of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of I TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS Dollars, with interest thereon, according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor, the

Increan according to the terms of a promissory note of even date nerewish, payable to beneticiary or order and made by grantor; the time payment of principal and interest hereol, if not sconer paid, to be due and payable to be interest interest interest, hereol, if not sconer paid, to be due and payable to be interest interest interest in debt is curred by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of sci note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be becomes due and payable. In the event the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the maturity dates expressed therein, or there in, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described property is not currently used for agriculturel timber or grazing purposes.

50 ç

-nn

BLis.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

naminan). Baminan

NOTE. The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an ottomey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loon specification authorized to builties, under the laws of Oregon or the United States or title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affilteres, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

The grantor covenau	nts and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title three	1488
12 E Hills en Sun ta contra de la contra de	nts and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, I said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto	that he is l
and that he will warrant a	nd forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.	
10 international states and the second states	en and an	an a
	t the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed 's personal, family,' household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below) of (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other t res to the benefit of and back in	
fors, personal representatives, suc	res to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs lefetone a	nan agricultu
IN WITNESS WHEN	REOF, said grantor has hereunto set thirt of	prougee, or
or such word is defined in the Tru	plicable, and the beneficiary is a creditor	- - <u>MC</u>
the purchase of a dwelling, use Stev if this instrument is NOT to be a first equivalent, if compliance with the	nstrument is to be a FIRST lien to finance IMation M. Mon vens-Ness Form No. 1305 or equivalent; lien, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306 or	U.
If the signer of the above is a corporation use the farm of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON,	en e	antar ana ang barang barang Barang barang barang Barang barang barang Barang barang barang Barang barang barang Barang barang
County of Klamath	(10歳後人)しないとなる。 されいないためがわれておけた はなわられい 12 洗出れたみん はんしい ほうそうかん かがく ワングリー・ション・ション しょうしょう しょうしょう しょう	چنگ (
Personally appeared the above Joe L. Stone and Mario husband and wife,	named	A duly sworn former is the
and acknowledged to	president and that the secretary of	e latter is the
(ORFICIAL)	interview and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and the said corporation by suthority of its board of directors. Before me:	a corporation, corporate seal sealed in be- ; and each of
Notary, Public tor Oreg My doministion expire	ign Notary Public for Oregon	ct and deed.
Automatica	Autorial of the second se	SEAL.)
And these second constants of the second sec		ira - Sarahari Tani - Tani - Tani
TO: Uf Can un reitering and the start of the start	See Data of Justic Series and Sonly: when obligations have been paid in Series and Second Sec	
The undersigned is the legal ow frust deed have been fully paid and sa	The large state of the second state of the sec	andrager of Sandrager an Mang ya yas
herewith together with said trust deed) estate now held by you under the same	b. 10, cancel, all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delive and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the farme delive	he terms of ared to you
toos de taten (en til bestjalende, sog (p DATED: "de uit substitut, ryf teu	V Methods and Decements for 22 sectors in the sector part of the sector of the sect	
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR 1	Beneficiary THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be r	node
TRUST DEED		
(FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB CO. PORTLAND. OR	County of Klamath	}.ss.
.ot 12, Slock 3, SoustAll	FVK & HOHESTIES' BEESSION MENT was received for record	on the
Ora () Oracos () Oracos () Oracos () ()	nfor SPACE RESERVED at. 3139	
Endvirt (* Totone - Benefici	Record of Mortgages of said Cou	
amath County Title Court	A VA LAN CODELA LILLE CONDANA	
51491 	Innel BLED A Browner A Alach	
It's Balandanas Ing + Dang baran	D	eputy

ecom U 7.6 M.S.

- Aller

Fee \$6.00

14882